TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: JOINT MANAGER (ELECTRICAL DIVISION),THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR

NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO 4-E+4-E AND 6-F TYPE QTRS. AT DIST. HQR.,BARGARH.

BID REF NO.- 12/JM/ELECT/OPHWC/2018-19

Bidder Name

	SCHEDU	LE OF WOI	RKS_		
SI. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
	Installation of 63 KVA (BEE 1 star				
	rating with BIS Level-II) 11/0.4KV DP				
1	mounted sub station alongwith Barbed				
	wire Fencing / boundary wall and metal				
	spreading.	NO	1		
2	Installation of 63 KVA Sub-station	NO	1	228519.11	228519.11
3	Laying of 35 sq. mm XLPE cable	Mtr.	50	981.00	49050.00
	Installation of 3 Ph DP with AB switch				
4	with 9 mtr. Long PSC Pole	No	1	38309.67	38309.67
5	cost of outdoor jointing kit	No	2	16193.04	32386.08
	Construction of 3 ph 5W LT line with 50	-			
6	sq. mm AB cable.	Km	0.15	480092.31	72013.85
А	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS.	KIII	0.15	400052.51	420278.71
B	Stock, storage and insurance (@3% on A)				12608.36
C	TOTAL RS.				432887.07
D	T&P @ 2% of C				8657.74
E	Contigency @ 3% of C				12986.61
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				32466.53
G	Erection charges @ 10% of C				43288.71
Н	TOTAL RS.				530286.66
	Barbed wire fencing/Boundary wall	NO	1	17140.00	17140.00
5	Metal spreading	NO	1	10000.00	10000.00
I	Sub-Total				557426.66
J	CESS				5574.27
К	Total				563000.92
L	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				563,001.00
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)			%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in words				

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager[Elect.] Sd/-APM Elect. (Hqr.)

Sd/-Consultant(Elect.) Sd/-Joint Manager(Elect.)